DATE : 16/11/2020

FILE
NUMBER

20/52

20/222

20/262

20/268

ROSCOMMON COUNTY COUNCIL
PLANNING APPLICATIONS

PLANNING APPLICATIONS GRANTED FROM 09/11/2020 TO 13/11/2020

TIME : 15:11:27 PAGE :

in deciding a planning application the planning authority, in accordance with section 34(3) of the Act, has had regard to submissions

or observations recieved in accordance with these Regulations;

The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection
Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

APPLICANTS NAME
Gerry McNulty

Hughie & Caroline Glynn

Paul Cox

Cathal & Anita McCormack

APP.
TYPE

P

P

DATE
RECEIVED

13/02/2020

22/06/2020

08/07/2020

10/07/2020

DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION

to construct a warehouse at
Killarney Townland
Roscommon

to construct a single storey dwelling with garage, art
studio, splayed recessed entrance, a secondary sewerage
treatment system, site services and ancillary works at
Derrylahan,

Moycarn,

Co. Roscommon.

for the construction of a dwelling house, domestic
garage, the installation of a sewerage treatment unit and
percolation area along with connections to all site
services and all other associated site works at
Ballyhubert Townland

Scramogue

Co Roscommon

Permission for construction of dwelling house & domestic
garage, installation of a secondary sewage treatment
system & a tertiary percolation area, plus all ancillary
works at

Steill

Tulsk

Castlerea

Co Roscommon

M.O. M.O.
DATE NUMBER

09/11/2020

09/11/2020

09/11/2020

12/11/2020

1



DATE : 16/11/2020 ROSCOMMON COUNTY COUNCIL TIME : 15:11:27 PAGE :

PLANNING APPLICATIONS
PLANNING APPLICATIONS GRANTED FROM 09/11/2020 TO 13/11/2020
in deciding a planning application the planning authority, in accordance with section 34(3) of the Act, has had regard to submissions
or observations recieved in accordance with these Regulations;
The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection
Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

FILE APP. DATE M.O. M.O.
NUMBER APPLICANTS NAME TYPE RECEIVED DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION DATE NUMBER
20/296 Anthony Waldron, Ballintubber P 04/08/2020 to construct slipway and fishing dock onto the River Suck 10/11/2020

Development Association CLG with access roadway and parking area along with
associated siteworks at
Shankoagh
Castlerea
Roscommon

Total: 5

*** END OF REPORT ***

Z



