PLANNING APPLICATIONS

PLANNING APPLICATIONS GRANTED FROM 09/11/2020 TO 13/11/2020

in deciding a planning application the planning authority, in accordance with section 34(3) of the Act, has had regard to submissions or observations recieved in accordance with these Regulations;

The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

FILE NUMBER 20/52	APPLICANTS NAME Gerry McNulty	APP. TYPE P	DATE RECEIVED 13/02/2020	DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION to construct a warehouse at Killarney Townland Roscommon	M.O. DATE 09/11/2020	M.O. NUMBER
20/222	Hughie & Caroline Glynn	Р	22/06/2020	to construct a single storey dwelling with garage, art studio, splayed recessed entrance, a secondary sewerage treatment system, site services and ancillary works at Derrylahan, Moycarn, Co. Roscommon.	09/11/2020	
20/262	Paul Cox	Р	08/07/2020	for the construction of a dwelling house, domestic garage, the installation of a sewerage treatment unit and percolation area along with connections to all site services and all other associated site works at Ballyhubert Townland Scramogue Co Roscommon	09/11/2020	
20/268	Cathal & Anita McCormack	Р	10/07/2020	Permission for construction of dwelling house & domestic garage, installation of a secondary sewage treatment system & a tertiary percolation area, plus all ancillary works at Steill Tulsk Castlerea Co Roscommon	12/11/2020	

DATE : 16/11/2020 ROSCOMMON COUNTY COUNCIL TIME : 15:11:27 PAGE : 2

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

PLANNING APPLICATIONS GRANTED FROM 09/11/2020 TO 13/11/2020

in deciding a planning application the planning authority, in accordance with section 34(3) of the Act, has had regard to submissions or observations recieved in accordance with these Regulations;

The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

FILE NUMBER	APPLICANTS NAME	APP. TYPE	DATE RECEIVED	DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION	M.O. DATE	M.O. NUMBER
20/296	Anthony Waldron, Ballintubber Development Association CLG	Р	04/08/2020	to construct slipway and fishing dock onto the River Suck with access roadway and parking area along with associated siteworks at Shankoagh Castlerea Roscommon	10/11/2020	

Total: 5

*** END OF REPORT ***